
Goodfellas FFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mickey M 11 3 0 0.786 7-3 10-3 1992.76 1685.12 2265.39

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 11 3 0 0.786 7-3 10-3 1710.80 1626.47 2101.52

DELTA VARIANTS 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 8-5 1980.44 1764.20 2393.02

Tikidogs 7 7 0 0.500 5-5 7-6 1847.70 1827.82 2221.50

Zak Attack!!! 5 9 0 0.357 4-6 5-8 1677.28 1811.80 2099.06

Prestige Worldwide 1 13 0 0.071 1-9 1-12 1388.16 1729.60 1620.78

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Show me your TDs! 11 3 0 0.786 9-1 10-3 1839.74 1647.58 2134.18

AIR FORCE 7 7 0 0.500 6-4 7-6 1645.87 1724.28 2019.31

BuddasBakery 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 6-7 1801.62 1897.69 2121.62

WE GODDA-WIN 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 6-7 1879.54 1829.10 2357.80

Murray It Up 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-8 1779.80 1802.77 2080.16

Anthony Metallo 3 11 0 0.214 2-8 3-10 1521.39 1821.98 1863.65

Total Points
DELTA VARIANTS 2393.02

WE GODDA-WIN 2357.80

Mickey M 2265.39

Tikidogs 2221.50

Show me your TDs! 2134.18

BuddasBakery 2121.62

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 2101.52

Zak Attack!!! 2099.06

Murray It Up 2080.16

AIR FORCE 2019.31

Anthony Metallo 1863.65

Prestige Worldwide 1620.78
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

POURDECISIONS 10 4 0 0.714 7-3 9-4 1964.99 1738.68 2299.02

4th & inches 8 6 0 0.571 4-6 7-6 1847.95 1813.63 2144.68

RAGNAROK 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 8-5 1828.52 1692.14 2237.77

Monsters of the Midway 8 6 0 0.571 5-5 8-5 1890.42 1873.12 2278.40

TOP DAWGS 7 7 0 0.500 6-4 6-7 1865.53 1907.08 2207.52

Hoosier Hick 5 9 0 0.357 2-8 4-9 1810.86 1813.35 2221.88

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Catch Me If You Can 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 7-6 1865.99 1699.63 2138.88

El Mago 7 7 0 0.500 5-5 7-6 1524.79 1757.07 1938.04

Paper Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-4 7-6 1911.14 1912.99 2132.15

ROMANS 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 5-8 1802.01 1910.27 2154.57

Cowboys 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 5-8 1691.83 1765.46 2080.01

Hail Mary 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 5-8 1740.26 1757.56 1941.76

Total Points
POURDECISIONS 2299.02

Monsters of the Midway 2278.40

RAGNAROK 2237.77

Hoosier Hick 2221.88

TOP DAWGS 2207.52

ROMANS 2154.57

4th & inches 2144.68

Catch Me If You Can 2138.88

Paper Champions 2132.15

Cowboys 2080.01

Hail Mary 1941.76

El Mago 1938.04
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